
Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb 19 Wednesday Creekside Creekside 6:00 PM
Feb 21 Friday Bolles Bolles 6:30 PM
Feb 22 Saturday Lake City Columbia Columbia HS 11:00 AM ***
Feb 25 Tuesday Fletcher Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Feb 26 Wednesday Nease Nease 6:00 PM
Feb 28 Friday Fernandina Beach Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 3 Tuesday Fleming Island Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 4 Wednesday Bartram Trail Bartram Trail 6:00 PM
Mar 7 Saturday Tallahassee Lincoln Bishop Kenny 11:00 AM ***
Mar 10 Tuesday Yulee Yulee 7:00 PM
Mar 11 Wednesday Fernandina Beach FBHS 6:00 PM
Mar 12 Thursday St. John's Country Day Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 16 Monday Yulee Yulee 7:00 PM
Mar 17 Tuesday Fletcher Fletcher 6:00 PM
Mar 18 Wednesday Yulee Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 19 Thursday St. John's Country Day SJCD 6:00 PM
Mar 24 Tuesday Bartram Trail Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 26 Thursday Bolles Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 27 Friday Tallahassee Chiles Bishop Kenny 4:00 PM ***
Mar 31 Tuesday Nease Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Apr 2 Thursday Clay Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Apr 3 Friday Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra 6:00 PM
Apr 6 Monday Fleming Island Fleming Island 6:00 PM
Apr 7 Tuesday Episcopal Episcopal 6:00 PM
Apr 8 Wednesday St. Augustine Bishop Kenny 4:00 PM ***

*** - Denotes JV/Varsity Double-Header

2020 Bishop Kenny Junior Varsity Schedule



Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb 12 Tuesday Oakleaf Bishop Kenny 4:00 PM$$$
Feb 14 Thursday Bartram Trail Bishop Kenny 7:00 PM$$$
Feb 19 Wednesday Creekside Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Feb 22 Saturday Lake City Columbia Columbia HS 1:30 PM***
Feb 28 Friday Fernandina Beach FBHS 6:00 PM
Feb 29 Saturday The Lovett School (GA) Bishop Kenny 1:00 PM
Mar 3 Tuesday Fleming Island Fleming Island 6:00 PM
Mar 5 Thursday First Coast Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 7 Saturday Tallahassee Lincoln Bishop Kenny 1:30 PM***
Mar 9 Monday Baker's Sporting Goods Tourney TBD TBD
Mar 10 Tuesday Baker's Sporting Goods Tourney TBD TBD
Mar 11 Wednesday Baker's Sporting Goods Tourney TBD TBD
Mar 17 Tuesday Fletcher Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Mar 20 Friday North Marion North Marion 6:30 PM
Mar 24 Tuesday Bartram Trail Bartram Trail 6:30 PM
Mar 26 Thursday Bolles Bolles 6:30 PM
Mar 27 Friday Tallahassee Chiles Bishop Kenny 4:00 PM ***
Mar 31 Tuesday Nease Nease 6:30 PM
Apr 2 Thursday Clay Clay 6:00 PM
Apr 3 Friday Ponte Vedra Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Apr 7 Tuesday Episcopal Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Apr 8 Wednesday St. Augustine Bishop Kenny 6:30 PM ***
Apr 14 Tuesday Gainesville Buchholz Buchholz 6:00 PM
Apr 15 Wednesday Ocala Trinity Catholic Trinity Catholic 6:00 PM
Apr 21 Tuesday St. John's Country Day SJCD 6:00 PM
Apr 22 Wednesday St. Joseph's Academy Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM ^^^
Apr 23 Thursday Mandarin Bishop Kenny 6:00 PM
Apr 27 Monday District Quarterfinals TBD TBD
Apr 28 Tuesday District Semifinals TBD TBD
Apr 30 Thursday District Finals TBD TBD

$$$ - Denotes Preseason Classic at Bishop Kenny
*** - Denotes JV/Varsity Double-Header
^^^ - Denotes Senior Night
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